
25

GENERAL HAND TOOLS

WATER PUMP PLIERS

GW 250H・GWZ 250H

GWP 250H・300H

GWS 250H

■Standard type (5 adjustable type)

■Strong type with pitch

■Spring type

▼GW250H

▲GWZ250H

▼GWP250H

▲GWP300H

▲GWS250H

Grip,Crip,Bend,rotate.
General tool for piping and general works

〈� 〉�

★Aii size in blister pack

New se
riesNew se
ries

●Strong type by high precesion finish and occlusion of�
    protutberance.

●Spring inside type for consective work.

Full length Weight (g) RemarksItem No.

(Unit: mm)

Maximum opening

Piping, electric works, automobile, machinery equipment are avail-
able in general tool.�
Pipe, round bar, hex nut, flat board, and other materials are available 
to use completely with idealistic blade shape.�
5-8 adjustable types in the width of opening. �

Soft grip not to slip with vynil cover. �
It use high-grade materials and duration is promised due to com-
plete non oxide heat. 

●�

●�

●�

●�
●�

With    driver in pointed �
end of handle

(5 adjustable type)

(6 adjustable type)

(8 adjustable type)

GW250H�

GWZ250H

254�

253�

�

47�

47�

�

10�

10

325�

350

Full length Weight (g) RemarksItem No.

(Unit: mm)

Maximum opening

GWP250H�

GWP300H

43�

58

9.5�

11.5

375�

685

255�

305

Full length Weight (g) RemarksItem No.

(Unit: mm)

Maximum opening

GWS250H 46 10 330252

Side width�
for tip

Side width�
for tip

Side width�
for tip


