

WATER PUMP PLIERS (?)

Grip, Crip, Bend, rotate.

General tool for piping and general works

Piping, electric works, automobile, machinery equipment are available in general tool.

Pipe, round bar, hex nut, flat board, and other materials are available to use completely with idealistic blade shape.

5-8 adjustable types in the width of opening.



Soft grip not to slip with vynil cover.

It use high-grade materials and duration is promised due to complete non oxide heat.

Aii size in blister pack





GWZ250H

GW 250H • GWZ 250H

Standard type (5 adjustable type)

(Unit: mm)

Item No.	Full length	Maximum opening	Side width for tip	Weight (g)	Remarks
GW250H	254	47	10	325	
GWZ250H	253	47	10	350	

GWP 3 0 0 H (*) (6 adjustable type) | Item N GWP 3 0 0 H (*) (6 adjustable type)

GWP 250H • 300H

Strong type with pitch

Strong type by high precesion finish and occlusion of protutberance.

(Unit: mm)

Item No.	Full length	Maximum opening	for tip	Weight (g)	Remarks
GWP250H	255	43	9.5	375	
GWP300H	305	58	11.5	685	



GWS 250H

Spring type

Spring inside type for consective work.

(Unit: mm)

Item No.	Full length	Maximum opening	Side width for tip	Weight (g)	Remarks
GWS250H	252	46	10	330	